Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,

Rusty Kostsuca

is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

presented this tenth day of July, year two thousand twenty-three.

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,

Larry Gambotto

is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,



is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,

Megan Dedering

is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,

Celeste Mansour

is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,

Mike McLaughlin

is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,

Lindsay Wood

is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,

Jennifer MacDonald

is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,



is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,

Shieen Jackson

is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,

Esther Chirodea

is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,

Jenna Raschke

is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills

Leadership RH Program

As an individual who is both committed to becoming a stronger leader through continuing education

and has a desire to improve the quality of life for Rochester Hills residents,



is hereby granted this certificate of completion of the Leadership RH Program

Bryan K. Barnett, Mayor City of Rochester Hills